

(08/11/13) wef

ASS. REC. BY: Marcus

REF:

CS / ASM21000134/49d3

ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:

Estimated Cost:

OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

To Inspect Vehicle No: SLF 9511J

at Workshop m/s

of

Insured: SMH 7141J

Policy No.

Claims No. S1M02ZERQ

Sum Insured: Excess:

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value: \$55k.

IDAC Accident Report: Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs: 8 days Res.: Yes or No

Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Date: Person Contacted:

Veh No: SLF 9511J

Yr Regn: 16/9/16

Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or CA /

Make: mazda 3

c.c. 1496

Colour: Grey

A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Sp. Reading: 81284

T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Eng/No:

C/No:

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size: F:

R:

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or

Front

Rear

R/Bal. 7 mm

R/Bal. 7 mm

L/Bal. 7 mm

L/Bal. 7 mm

D.O.A. 30.7/20

D.O.I. 5/1/21

Survey held at

Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time Action / Instruction

not 14774 request of report

11/1/21 1/5 \$10,500 confirmed with weijie (red \$13671.60, 57%)

13/01/21 4.20pm revised to Arnold Chong via Smart Claims.

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐

: Preli. Report

1) 17/01 typist

☐

: Final Report

Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Days Of Repair: 8

Resurvey No. of Trip: 2

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

Add Fee:

☐

: Site Insp (\$

) \$ + RS, \$ SI

☐

: Interview (\$

) Photos

☐

: Tech. Invs (\$

) Others

☐

: Weekend (\$

)

Report Format :

Smart Claims - TP

Lump Sum / I.B.I. (\$

10900

TOTAL

EURO SUCCESS SERV PTE. LTD

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit 6, #02-03 Singapore 417883

TEL: 67426231

FAX: 67411019

H/P: 98289277 (AH HUAT)

Vehicle No: SLF9511J

Model: MAZDA 3

not Authorized
 2hr
 5/1/21
 1/5 \$10,500
 the 1st. After upon
 8 days.

QTY	List Items	Price \$
1	REAR BUMPER <i>Des 1062.20</i>	1160.00
2	REAR BUMPER L/R TOW HOOK COVERS @42.5 <i>MIS 25x2=50</i>	85.00
2	REAR L/R BUMPER REFLECTOR @89.5 <i>o/sca 62.50</i>	179.00 <i>1pc</i>
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>sent</i>	541.70
2	REAR BUMPER L/R SIDE RETAINERS @42.6 <i>nn</i>	85.20 <i>x</i>
2	REAR BUMPER TOP CLIPS @12.6 <i>nn</i>	25.20 <i>x</i>
2	REAR BUMPER TOP CLIPS HOLDERS @14.2 <i>nn</i>	28.40 <i>x</i>
1	REAR END PANEL <i>nn</i>	447.60
1	REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM <i>nn</i>	241.20
1	REAR FLOOR SPONGE TRAYS <i>nn</i>	220.40
2	REAR L/R FENDER INNER SHIELD @68.6 <i>nn</i>	137.20 <i>x</i>
2	REAR L/R TAILLAMPS @1078.6 <i>cne 915x2=1830</i>	2157.20
2	REAR L/R TAILLAMPS PANELS @155.6 <i>nn</i>	311.20 <i>x</i>
1	REAR SMART KEYLESS ANTENNA <i>nn</i>	241.20 <i>x</i>
1	REAR BOOTLID <i>nn/sent 1053.30</i>	1078.60
1	REAR BOOTLID LOGO <i>nn</i>	65.80
1	REAR BOOT EMBLEM 'MAZDA' <i>nn</i>	58.20
1	REAR BOOT EMBLEM '3' <i>nn</i>	34.40
1	REAR BOOT EMBLEM 'SKYACTIV' <i>nn</i>	68.60
2	REAR BOOT LID LAMP L/R @341.2 <i>nn</i>	682.40 <i>x</i>
2	REAR L/R BOOT LID LICENCE LAMP @48.6 <i>nn</i>	97.20 <i>x</i>
1	REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK <i>sent 153.00</i>	250.30
1	REAR BOOT LID LOCK STICKER <i>nn</i>	65.50 <i>x</i>
1	REAR BOOT LID INNER STICKER <i>nn</i>	244.10 <i>x</i>
2	REAR BOOT LID L/R HINGES @115 <i>nn</i>	230.00 <i>x</i>
1	REAR BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP <i>nn</i>	124.60
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>nn/nn 1083.30</i>	1339.50
2	FRONT L-R BUMPER RETAINER @38.60 <i>nn</i>	77.20 <i>x</i>
1	FRONT BUMPER TOP PAD <i>nn</i>	288.90
1	FRONT BUMPER L-R CHOME MOULDING @186.9 <i>scn</i>	373.80
1	FRONT BUMPER TOP FRAME PAD <i>nn</i>	131.60 <i>x</i>
1	FRONT BUMPER TOP BEAM <i>nn</i>	145.00 <i>x</i>
1	FRONT BUMPER REFORMENT <i>sent 466.80</i>	523.70
1	FRONT BUMPER REFORMENT PAD <i>nn</i>	161.20
1	FRONT BUMPER L-R BRACKETS @58.2 <i>nn</i>	116.40 <i>x</i>
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>nn</i>	86.20 <i>x</i>
1	FRONT BUMPER L-R FOG LAMPS @155.6 <i>nn</i>	311.20 <i>x</i>
1	FRONT BUMPER L-R FOG LAMPS COVERS @110.2 <i>nn</i>	220.40 <i>x</i>
1	FRONT GRILLE <i>scn</i>	481.60 <i>x</i>
1	FRONT GRILL LOGO <i>scn</i>	58.60
1	FRONT L-R HEADLAMP @1889 <i>cne</i>	3778.00
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>nn</i>	569.00 <i>x</i>

2026

1

FRONT CROSS MEMBER

n 1

1680.00 X

TOTAL	\$19,202.50
LESS 20%	\$3,840.50
TOTAL	\$15,362.00

Special Nett Items

1	REAR REVERSE CAMERA	n 1	500.00	X
1 set	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR	shunda	320.00	200
1 set	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	n 1	120.00	X
4	REAR TAILLAMP SIDE CLIPS @10.6	n 1	42.40	X
2	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @42.6	n 1	85.20	X
10	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS @5.5	n 1	55.00	X
1 set	REAR BUMPER CLIPS @4.5	ner	27.00	✓
10	REAR BOOT INNER TRIM CLIPS @4.5	n 1	45.00	X
1 set	FRONT BUMPER PDC SENSOR	n 1	500.00	X
1 set	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS @4.5	rec	45.00	✓
1 set	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	scr	120.00	40

\$1,859.60

Labour Charges

TOWING	n 1	250.00	X
TO REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT & REAR REVERSE SENSOR		250.00	50
TO RESPRAY UNDERCOATING		350.00	60
TO REMOVE AND REFIX INTERIOR TRIMS TO ASSIST REPAIR		350.00	80
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING		250.00	30
TO RESPRAY PAINTING AND ETC		2500.00	1400
PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD PANEL, REMOVE AND REPLACING ABOVE PARTS		3000.00	1500

\$6,950.00

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL

\$24,171.60

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

12224.1
201
P-9779.28
S.W-312
L-3120
13/11/28
201
TOS69.